
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BAT Monday, 01 November 2021

P 4/5 307 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 HOLD UP Last start winner BAT, 25/10/2021, R1, P 1P 5P 2P 4/1/2D. Sultana 498904 8/7204

 2 EDALINE BALE Last start placegetter BAT, 25/10/2021, R6, P 3P 3P 6P 4/1/2M. Holgate 499206 9/8184

 3 IGNATIOUS BALE Weighted points score BAT, 27/09/2021, R9, P 6P 1P 4P 4/1/1J. Mcgrath 497960 7/6153

 4 GOT YOUR TONGUE Weighted points score RIC, 22/10/2021, R8, P 5P 1P 7P 4/1/1J. Rudd 524021 5/4129

 5 DEATH VALLEY Last start winner BAT, 25/10/2021, R9, P 1P 6P 2P 5/1T. Trappett 531637 4/3201

 6 SHARNI'S DANCING Last start winner RIC, 22/10/2021, R10, P 1P 6P 4P 5/2T. Campbell 540631 3/2192

 7 LONIE SWIFT Last start winner BAT, 25/10/2021, R11, P 1P 1P 2P 5/3P. Braddon 538760 2/1170

 8 ABSOLUTE STELLA Last start placegetter GBN, 02/07/2021, R4, P 3P 1P 1P 5/1A. Jones 537838 4/3264

 9 SOGGY SIOUX Last start placegetter RIC, 27/10/2021, R1, P 2P 3P 2P 5/2J. Hall 526053 3/2213

 10 WINLOCK PETE Last start placegetter BAT, 25/10/2021, R9, P 2P 3P 7Y 5/2B. Oitmann 530713 3/2124

 11 SNOOZY SIOUX Last start placegetter RIC, 27/10/2021, R7, P 2P 4P 4P 5/3J. Hall 526054 2/1120

 12 DEPOSIT TAKEN Last start placegetter BAT, 25/10/2021, R9, P 3P 4P 4P 5/2D. Wort 529789 4/2111

 13 ICE ICE BOURBSKI Weighted points score BAT, 25/10/2021, R9, P 5P 1P 2P 5/3D. Sultana 537214 3/1204

 14 SNAPPY SIOUX Weighted points score RIC, 27/10/2021, R2, P 5P 2P 1P 5/3J. Hall 526057 2/1194

 15 RAIN'S DELIGHT Weighted points score BAT, 25/10/2021, R10, P 7P 2P 3P 5/3P. Braddon 538759 2/1183

 16 DANA SOCK Weighted points score WAG, 15/10/2021, R10, P 5P 3P 4P 5/1R. Edenborough 508723 7/5180

 17 BAD MONDAY 1 Weighted points score BAT, 25/10/2021, R11, P 4P 5P 2P 5/4P. Parker 528760 1/0156

 18 FERNANDO BENANDO Weighted points score DUB, 23/10/2021, R9, P 7P 4P 8P 5/1P. Britt 539461 4/3156

 19 MISCHIEF PAL Weighted points score BAT, 25/10/2021, R9, P 6P 5P 6P 5/2D. Kerr 536224 3/2156

 20 SIMMY SIOUX 2 Weighted points score BUL, 26/10/2021, R8, P 5P 3P 5P 5/1J. Hall 526056 7/6123

 21 SILVER ARMOUR 1 Weighted points score BAT, 25/10/2021, R9, P 4P 6P 5P 5/2R. Tyquin 529878 4/2123

 22 RAINING RAINBOWS Weighted points score BAT, 08/10/2021, R10, P 5P 6P 4P 5/1J. Mcguiness 521928 6/5117

 23 BETTY PEPPER Weighted points score BAT, 06/09/2021, R12, P 7P 5Y 3Y 5/4J. Mcguiness 528274 1/0115

 24 CHLOE'S CHINA 1 Weighted points score RIC, 19/09/2021, R9, P 7P 5P 4P 5/4P. Parker 534220 1/0108

 25 SEE ME NOW Weighted points score BAT, 25/10/2021, R1, P 5P 7P 7M 5/1R. Stevenson 488594 7/588

 26 SLIPPERY SIOUX Weighted points score RIC, 27/10/2021, R10, P 7P 6P 5Y 5/4J. Hall 526059 1/069

 27 CLOAK AND DAGGER Weighted points score BAT, 30/09/2021, R10, P 7P 8P 5P 5/2J. Mcguiness 520321 4/266

 28 SPRING HILL GIRL Weighted points score DUB, 23/10/2021, R10, P 6P 7P 8P 5/3T. Trappett 521366 2/163
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BAT Monday, 01 November 2021

P 5 307 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 DEATH VALLEY Last start winner BAT, 25/10/2021, R9, P 1P 6P 2P 5/1T. Trappett 531637 4/3201

 2 SHARNI'S DANCING Last start winner RIC, 22/10/2021, R10, P 1P 6P 4P 5/2T. Campbell 540631 3/2192

 3 LONIE SWIFT Last start winner BAT, 25/10/2021, R11, P 1P 1P 2P 5/3P. Braddon 538760 2/1170

 4 ABSOLUTE STELLA Last start placegetter GBN, 02/07/2021, R4, P 3P 1P 1P 5/1A. Jones 537838 4/3264

 5 SOGGY SIOUX Last start placegetter RIC, 27/10/2021, R1, P 2P 3P 2P 5/2J. Hall 526053 3/2213

 6 WINLOCK PETE Last start placegetter BAT, 25/10/2021, R9, P 2P 3P 7Y 5/2B. Oitmann 530713 3/2124

 7 SNOOZY SIOUX Last start placegetter RIC, 27/10/2021, R7, P 2P 4P 4P 5/3J. Hall 526054 2/1120

 8 DEPOSIT TAKEN Last start placegetter BAT, 25/10/2021, R9, P 3P 4P 4P 5/2D. Wort 529789 4/2111

 9 ICE ICE BOURBSKI Weighted points score BAT, 25/10/2021, R9, P 5P 1P 2P 5/3D. Sultana 537214 3/1204

 10 SNAPPY SIOUX Weighted points score RIC, 27/10/2021, R2, P 5P 2P 1P 5/3J. Hall 526057 2/1194

 11 RAIN'S DELIGHT Weighted points score BAT, 25/10/2021, R10, P 7P 2P 3P 5/3P. Braddon 538759 2/1183

 12 DANA SOCK Weighted points score WAG, 15/10/2021, R10, P 5P 3P 4P 5/1R. Edenborough 508723 7/5180

 13 BAD MONDAY 1 Weighted points score BAT, 25/10/2021, R11, P 4P 5P 2P 5/4P. Parker 528760 1/0156

 14 FERNANDO BENANDO Weighted points score DUB, 23/10/2021, R9, P 7P 4P 8P 5/1P. Britt 539461 4/3156

 15 MISCHIEF PAL Weighted points score BAT, 25/10/2021, R9, P 6P 5P 6P 5/2D. Kerr 536224 3/2156

 16 SIMMY SIOUX 2 Weighted points score BUL, 26/10/2021, R8, P 5P 3P 5P 5/1J. Hall 526056 7/6123

 17 SILVER ARMOUR 1 Weighted points score BAT, 25/10/2021, R9, P 4P 6P 5P 5/2R. Tyquin 529878 4/2123

 18 RAINING RAINBOWS Weighted points score BAT, 08/10/2021, R10, P 5P 6P 4P 5/1J. Mcguiness 521928 6/5117

 19 BETTY PEPPER Weighted points score BAT, 06/09/2021, R12, P 7P 5Y 3Y 5/4J. Mcguiness 528274 1/0115

 20 CHLOE'S CHINA 1 Weighted points score RIC, 19/09/2021, R9, P 7P 5P 4P 5/4P. Parker 534220 1/0108

 21 SEE ME NOW Weighted points score BAT, 25/10/2021, R1, P 5P 7P 7M 5/1R. Stevenson 488594 7/588

 22 SLIPPERY SIOUX Weighted points score RIC, 27/10/2021, R10, P 7P 6P 5Y 5/4J. Hall 526059 1/069

 23 CLOAK AND DAGGER Weighted points score BAT, 30/09/2021, R10, P 7P 8P 5P 5/2J. Mcguiness 520321 4/266

 24 SPRING HILL GIRL Weighted points score DUB, 23/10/2021, R10, P 6P 7P 8P 5/3T. Trappett 521366 2/163
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BAT Monday, 01 November 2021

P MDN 307 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 MONKEY TAIL Last start placegetter BAT, 25/10/2021, R2, P 2P M/1D. Wort 540574 0/0134

 2 LITTLE VICKI Last start placegetter BAT, 25/10/2021, R2, P 3P M/1T. Nieuwendyk 537689 0/0117

 3 I'M BIG DEAL Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts TEM, 16/10/2021, R2, Y 4Y 2Y M/1R. Mcdonald 542724 0/0101

 4 CONCORD PRINCE First start M/1M. Sultana 541855 0/00

 5 FLY AWAY FRANK First start M/1R. Edenborough 542723 0/00

 6 JACOBITE TARTAN First start M/1D. Kerr 546144 0/00

 7 MR. DETERMINE First start M/1L. Robinson 540769 0/00

 8 TYLER'S FAB Unrequired at last meeting BAT, 25/10/2021, R2, P 6Y 4Y M/1D. Mines 536799 0/052

 9 SPANISH SUNDANCE Unplaced after 1 start RIC, 07/02/2021, R1, P 8P M/1E. Edwards 534538 0/025

 10 PARISIAN GOLD Weighted points score BAT, 25/10/2021, R2, P 4P 4P 5P M/1R. Smith 524948 0/058

 11 I'M NO SLOUCH Weighted points score BAT, 08/10/2021, R1, P 8P 4P M/1R. Harrison 539486 0/044

 12 WICKED ILLUSION Weighted points score DUB, 16/10/2021, R1, P 8P 8P 7P M/1T. Trappett 534442 0/036
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BAT Monday, 01 November 2021

P 4/5 450 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 SUPERSONIC BLUE Last start placegetter BAT, 25/10/2021, R8, P 2P 7P 2P 4/1/2R. Hancock 529712 13/1228

 2 WENDY BYRDE Last start placegetter BAT, 25/10/2021, R8, P 3P 1P 4P 4/1/2A. Ginn 429252 9/2162

 3 SENOR SIOUX Weighted points score BUL, 26/10/2021, R10, P 3P 1P 3P 4/1/2J. Hall 526061 11/1315

 4 ARKANSAS RED Last start placegetter BAT, 25/10/2021, R7, P 2P 1P 3P 5/4T. Nieuwendyk 537687 1/0172

 5 SLINGSHOT HOOKS Last start Provincial winner BUL, 26/10/2021, R1, P 1P 1P 1P 5/4D. Sultana 547599 3/0225

 6 INSUPERABLE 1 Unrequired at last meeting BAT, 25/10/2021, R8, P 6P 7Y 8P 5/4D. Mines 499819 3/164

 7 TURBO TANK 2 Dropping in grade BAT, 25/10/2021, R5, P 7P 2P 4P 5/1R. Tyquin 529881 9/4180

 8 ZOLA MAGIC Weighted points score BAT, 25/10/2021, R8, P 5P 2P 3P 5/3P. Braddon 534247 4/1198

 9 LEKTRA KEZ Weighted points score WAG, 22/10/2021, R11, P 2P 4Y 1Y 5/4C. Colaiacovo 528747 8/0198

 10 SIPPY SIOUX Weighted points score BUL, 26/10/2021, R7, P 5P 1P 2P 5/4J. Hall 526058 3/0192

 11 ROYAL RANGER Weighted points score RIC, 22/10/2021, R5, P 5P 3P 6P 5/4T. Campbell 534569 4/0192

 12 LA LA NEBRASKA Weighted points score WAG, 22/10/2021, R5, P 6P 5P 1P 5/2J. Fothergill 529375 7/2171

 13 MAXIMUM ZEAL Weighted points score BAT, 25/10/2021, R5, P 6P 6P 7P 5/2D. Sultana 533280 4/2156

 14 BAD MONDAY 2 Weighted points score BAT, 25/10/2021, R11, P 4P 5P 2P 5/4P. Parker 528760 1/0156

 15 DANA RUBY Weighted points score BAT, 25/10/2021, R8, P 4P 2Y 4P 5/2R. Mcdonald 535130 5/2144

 16 SIMMY SIOUX 1 Weighted points score BUL, 26/10/2021, R8, P 5P 3P 5P 5/4J. Hall 526056 7/0123

 17 ANOTHER DEBACLE Weighted points score BAT, 08/10/2021, R5, P 6P 6P 6P 5/3D. Wort 528834 3/1116

 18 CHLOE'S CHINA 2 Weighted points score RIC, 19/09/2021, R9, P 7P 5P 4P 5/4P. Parker 534220 1/0108

 19 UTAH DELTA Weighted points score DAP, 21/10/2021, R4, P 8P 2P 5P 5/3T. Campbell 524144 2/1105

 20 MOON SHAKER Weighted points score RIC, 27/10/2021, R6, P 4P 6P 8P 5/3L. Maney 539484 2/1102

 21 LEBOWSKI Weighted points score BAT, 18/10/2021, R8, P 4P 4P 5P 5/1T. Nieuwendyk 533045 5/490
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BAT Monday, 01 November 2021

P 5 450 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 ARKANSAS RED Last start placegetter BAT, 25/10/2021, R7, P 2P 1P 3P 5/4T. Nieuwendyk 537687 1/0172

 2 SLINGSHOT HOOKS Last start Provincial winner BUL, 26/10/2021, R1, P 1P 1P 1P 5/4D. Sultana 547599 3/0225

 3 INSUPERABLE 1 Unrequired at last meeting BAT, 25/10/2021, R8, P 6P 7Y 8P 5/4D. Mines 499819 3/164

 4 TURBO TANK 2 Dropping in grade BAT, 25/10/2021, R5, P 7P 2P 4P 5/1R. Tyquin 529881 9/4180

 5 ZOLA MAGIC Weighted points score BAT, 25/10/2021, R8, P 5P 2P 3P 5/3P. Braddon 534247 4/1198

 6 LEKTRA KEZ Weighted points score WAG, 22/10/2021, R11, P 2P 4Y 1Y 5/4C. Colaiacovo 528747 8/0198

 7 SIPPY SIOUX Weighted points score BUL, 26/10/2021, R7, P 5P 1P 2P 5/4J. Hall 526058 3/0192

 8 ROYAL RANGER Weighted points score RIC, 22/10/2021, R5, P 5P 3P 6P 5/4T. Campbell 534569 4/0192

 9 LA LA NEBRASKA Weighted points score WAG, 22/10/2021, R5, P 6P 5P 1P 5/2J. Fothergill 529375 7/2171

 10 MAXIMUM ZEAL Weighted points score BAT, 25/10/2021, R5, P 6P 6P 7P 5/2D. Sultana 533280 4/2156

 11 BAD MONDAY 2 Weighted points score BAT, 25/10/2021, R11, P 4P 5P 2P 5/4P. Parker 528760 1/0156

 12 DANA RUBY Weighted points score BAT, 25/10/2021, R8, P 4P 2Y 4P 5/2R. Mcdonald 535130 5/2144

 13 SIMMY SIOUX 1 Weighted points score BUL, 26/10/2021, R8, P 5P 3P 5P 5/4J. Hall 526056 7/0123

 14 ANOTHER DEBACLE Weighted points score BAT, 08/10/2021, R5, P 6P 6P 6P 5/3D. Wort 528834 3/1116

 15 CHLOE'S CHINA 2 Weighted points score RIC, 19/09/2021, R9, P 7P 5P 4P 5/4P. Parker 534220 1/0108

 16 UTAH DELTA Weighted points score DAP, 21/10/2021, R4, P 8P 2P 5P 5/3T. Campbell 524144 2/1105

 17 MOON SHAKER Weighted points score RIC, 27/10/2021, R6, P 4P 6P 8P 5/3L. Maney 539484 2/1102

 18 LEBOWSKI Weighted points score BAT, 18/10/2021, R8, P 4P 4P 5P 5/1T. Nieuwendyk 533045 5/490
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BAT Monday, 01 November 2021

P 5 520 5GS

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 IRINKA MOLLY Grade order Grade 5 2P 5P 3P 5/2R. Smith 533651 4/3285

 2 POLLY WILSON Grade order Grade 5 1P 2P 6P 5/2R. Stevenson 532624 7/2228

 3 CATCH ME OUT Grade order Grade 5 1P 1P 4P 5/1D. Sultana 537806 4/3222

 4 FALCON FLY Grade order Grade 5 3P 7C 1P 5/2P. Steedman 539378 6/2212

 5 SILENT ENEMY Grade order Grade 5 6P 1P 1P 5/1V. Sultana 532671 4/3204

 6 BOW TIPPY Grade order Grade 5 1P 7P 5P 5/3S. Albon 532709 3/1198

 7 WE FIX PIPES Grade order Grade 5 5C 4P 3P 5/2A. Provest 532448 3/2189

 8 TURBO TANK 1 Grade order Grade 5 7P 2P 4P 5/1R. Tyquin 529881 9/4180

 9 JOJO MCGRAW Grade order Grade 5 3P 3P 1P 5/3A. Provest 532447 2/1174

 10 GULGONG FLYER 1 Grade order Grade 5 4C 5P 1P 5/2L. Maney 534232 4/2172

 11 REBELLING Grade order Grade 5 3P 5P 2P 5/2J. Rudd 535111 4/2141

 12 PREMIER GRANT Grade order Grade 5 7P 5P 4P 5/1D. Grant 526047 7/4138

 13 ALSO ARANDT Grade order Grade 5 4P 7P 5P 5/4T. Trappett 522822 5/0123

 14 SILVER ARMOUR 2 Grade order Grade 5 4P 6P 5P 5/3R. Tyquin 529878 4/1123

 15 STORMIN' NORMAN Grade order Grade 5 5P 2P 5P 5/4V. Sultana 533021 3/0114

 16 OMENS Grade order Grade 5 7P 1P 5/4A. Ginn 541814 1/0105

 17 HE'S SO HECTIC Grade order Grade 5 6P 4P 6P 5/1A. Ginn 517501 6/5102

 18 INSUPERABLE 2 Grade order Grade 5 6P 7Y 8P 5/4D. Mines 499819 3/164
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BAT Monday, 01 November 2021

P MDN 520 MS

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 COOL LADDIE Last start placegetter BAT, 20/09/2021, R4, P 2P 3Y M/1R. Seymour 542644 0/0132

 2 MISS SONG BIRD 1 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts DUB, 09/10/2021, R5, P 4P 2P 4P M/1K. Kirby 537847 0/086

 3 CEDARWOOD FLYER Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts BAT, 18/10/2021, R2, P 5P 3P 6Y M/1D. Mines 536803 0/074

 4 VON SAY SO First start M/1R. Flanagan 543973 0/00

 5 WINLOCK BRAD First start M/1A. Weekes 540621 0/00

 6 WINLOCK SANDY First start M/1A. Weekes 540620 0/00

 7 HICKMAN First start M/1T. Nieuwendyk 540201 0/00

 8 THIRSTY COLLEY Unplaced after 1 start MAT, 18/10/2021, R2, P 5P M/1R. Smith 544493 0/050

 9 BOW THAI Weighted points score BAT, 18/10/2021, R2, P 6P 6P 7P M/1S. Albon 532706 0/050
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BAT Monday, 01 November 2021

P 2 307 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 FREEWAY LASS Last start winner BAT, 25/10/2021, R6, P 1P 2P 3P 2/1/2D. Wort 497762 11/10342
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BAT Monday, 01 November 2021

P 3 307 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 ASTON CURRENT Dropping in grade DUB, 23/10/2021, R12, P 4P 3P 7P 3/1/2P. Britt 534621 7/6267
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BAT Monday, 01 November 2021

P 1 450 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 EZRA BALE Weighted points score BAT, 18/10/2021, R5, P 5P 4Y 2Y 1/1C. Colaiacovo 522268 12/8142
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BAT Monday, 01 November 2021

P 3 450 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 LA LA LOUIS Weighted points score GBN, 24/10/2021, R11, P 3P 2P 5P 3/1/2C. Colaiacovo 529374 12/4318
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BAT Monday, 01 November 2021

P M 450 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 GATLIN Last start placegetter BAT, 25/10/2021, R3, P 2P M/1D. Wort 543969 0/0134

 2 DANA GINGER Last start placegetter BAT, 25/10/2021, R3, P 3P 2P 7Y M/1R. Mcdonald 542721 0/0103

 3 MISS SONG BIRD 2 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts DUB, 09/10/2021, R5, P 4P 2P 4P M/1K. Kirby 537847 0/086

 4 NIKITA'S THE ONE Weighted points score BAT, 25/10/2021, R3, P 7P 4P M/1A. King 536577 0/048
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BAT Monday, 01 November 2021

P 5 520 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 GULGONG FLYER 2 Weighted points score WPK, 23/10/2021, R6, C 4C 5P 1P 5/2L. Maney 534232 4/2172
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